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No 2 LOTH Eric /  DAMIET Florian (Rg=2)

Out 15 2:11.263

Pass 33 4:21.130

Pass 53 6:19.515 1 1:58.385 **

Pass 71 8:18.086 2 1:58.571

Pass 89 10:21.702 3 2:03.616

Pass 109 12:19.414 4 1:57.712 *

Pass 129 14:17.441 5 1:58.027

In 149 16:12.247 6 1:54.806

No 5 ESNAULT Didier /  BERRUET Nicolas (Rg=7)

Out 1 42.400

Pass 18 2:57.048

Pass 38 5:01.024 1 2:03.976 **

Pass 58 7:04.634 2 2:03.610 *

Pass 78 9:07.844 3 2:03.210 *

Pass 98 11:10.493 4 2:02.649 *

Pass 119 13:12.771 5 2:02.278 *

Pass 139 15:15.327 6 2:02.556

Pass 155 17:18.126 7 2:02.799

Pass 170 19:18.968 8 2:00.842 *

Pass 181 21:18.856 9 1:59.888 *

No 8 LEDU Nicolas /  COISY Kevin (Rg=9)

Out 7 1:18.580

Pass 24 3:25.990

Pass 44 5:31.052 1 2:05.062 *

Pass 63 7:35.768 2 2:04.716 *

Pass 83 9:36.934 3 2:01.166 *

Pass 103 11:37.568 4 2:00.634 *

Pass 123 13:38.610 5 2:01.042

Pass 143 15:39.766 6 2:01.156

Pass 161 17:40.783 7 2:01.017

Pass 174 19:42.851 8 2:02.068

In 186 21:45.108 9 2:02.257

No 15  BARRE Simon / BARRE Thomas  (Rg=6)

Out 12 1:41.455

Pass 31 3:51.669

Pass 48 5:53.403 1 2:01.734 *

Pass 67 7:54.565 2 2:01.162 *

Pass 86 9:54.748 3 2:00.183 *

Pass 106 11:54.067 4 1:59.319 *

Pass 126 13:53.463 5 1:59.396

In 144 15:49.357 6 1:55.894

No 18 MARSAL Cyril  / CAMUS Jean-Charles /

Out 10 1:30.019

Pass 27 3:43.751

Pass 47 5:48.461 1 2:04.710 *

Pass 66 7:52.172 2 2:03.711 *

Pass 87 9:56.315 3 2:04.143

Pass 107 11:58.769 4 2:02.454 *

Pass 128 14:00.690 5 2:01.921 *

Pass 147 16:02.431 6 2:01.741 *

In 162 18:00.046 7 1:57.615

No 27 DUBLE Laurent / HARIOT Christophe (Rg=1)

Out 8 1:20.782

Pass 25 3:26.485

Pass 41 5:25.950 1 1:59.465 **

Pass 60 7:22.833 2 1:56.883 **

Pass 80 9:18.644 3 1:55.811 **

Pass 100 11:15.580 4 1:56.936

Pass 118 13:12.643 5 1:57.063

In 135 15:09.519 6 1:56.876

No 29 BOUTY Guillaume / RENAUDON Frederic

Out 5 1:15.442

Pass 23 3:24.866

Pass 42 5:26.175 1 2:01.309 *

Pass 62 7:25.855 2 1:59.680 *

Pass 82 9:25.661 3 1:59.806

Pass 102 11:30.824 4 2:05.163

Pass 122 13:29.477 5 1:58.653 *

Pass 142 15:35.494 6 2:06.017

Pass 159 17:35.474 7 1:59.980

In 172 19:37.640 8 2:02.166

No 36  ESNOL Laurent / SUARD Yohann  (Rg=11)

Out 36 4:31.168

Pass 55 6:41.869

Pass 75 8:48.090 1 2:06.221 *

Pass 95 10:50.147 2 2:02.057 *

Pass 115 12:51.999 3 2:01.852 *

Pass 134 14:55.317 4 2:03.318

Pass 152 17:03.335 5 2:08.018

Pass 168 19:13.532 6 2:10.197

In 182 21:21.868 7 2:08.336

No 40  MONNIER Gwenael / PARACHINI Jérôme

Out 4 1:12.413

Pass 21 3:21.374

Pass 40 5:23.678 1 2:02.304 **

Pass 61 7:24.831 2 2:01.153 *

Pass 81 9:24.845 3 2:00.014 *

Pass 101 11:24.914 4 2:00.069

Pass 121 13:24.141 5 1:59.227 *

Pass 141 15:23.482 6 1:59.341

In 157 17:33.332 7 2:09.850
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No 67 CADORET Charly  / CADORET Serge (Rg=20)

Out 19 3:02.921

Pass 46 5:39.092

Pass 69 8:02.124 1 2:23.032 *

Pass 91 10:25.571 2 2:23.447

Pass 114 12:47.859 3 2:22.288 *

Pass 136 15:10.096 4 2:22.237 *

Pass 158 17:34.652 5 2:24.556

Pass 176 19:55.263 6 2:20.611 *

Pass 190 22:19.021 7 2:23.758

No 69 CARON Cedric / JULLIENNE Yann  (Rg=18)

Out 13 1:50.398

Pass 32 4:10.035

Pass 52 6:19.318 1 2:09.283 *

Pass 74 8:28.537 2 2:09.219 *

Pass 94 10:37.376 3 2:08.839 *

Pass 113 12:45.236 4 2:07.860 *

Pass 133 14:54.908 5 2:09.672

Pass 154 17:14.749 6 2:19.841

Pass 175 19:45.612 7 2:30.863

In 187 22:05.710 8 2:20.098

No 87 VIAUD Nicolas / THOURAUD Aurelien (Rg=8)

Out 2 53.897

Pass 20 3:06.321

Pass 39 5:09.285 1 2:02.964 **

Pass 59 7:11.532 2 2:02.247 *

Pass 79 9:13.592 3 2:02.060 *

Pass 99 11:14.162 4 2:00.570 *

Pass 120 13:15.129 5 2:00.967

Pass 140 15:16.494 6 2:01.365

Pass 156 17:18.137 7 2:01.643

Pass 171 19:20.352 8 2:02.215

In 183 21:23.646 9 2:03.294

No 91 BARRE Fabien / DEMIGNE Mickael (Rg=17)

Out 29 3:50.686

Pass 51 6:12.696

Pass 73 8:23.256 1 2:10.560 *

Pass 93 10:32.752 2 2:09.496 *

Pass 112 12:41.915 3 2:09.163 *

Pass 131 14:47.707 4 2:05.792 *

Pass 151 16:53.854 5 2:06.147

In 167 19:01.769 6 2:07.915

No 94 CEGLIA Sebastien / RIPPERT Alain (Rg=4)

Out 16 2:11.724

Pass 34 4:22.847

Pass 54 6:22.010 1 1:59.163 *

Pass 72 8:22.935 2 2:00.925

Pass 90 10:25.404 3 2:02.469

In 110 12:24.533 4 1:59.129

Out 124 13:50.068

Pass 148 16:10.136 5 3:45.603

Pass 165 18:08.920 6 1:58.784 *

Pass 179 20:08.606 7 1:59.686

No 96 PATCINA Fabien /  ADENOT Benoit (Rg=13)

Out 14 2:03.482

Pass 35 4:28.680

Pass 56 6:46.715 1 2:18.035 *

Pass 76 8:54.743 2 2:08.028 *

Pass 96 11:02.229 3 2:07.486 *

Pass 116 13:08.163 4 2:05.934 *

Pass 138 15:13.877 5 2:05.714 *

Pass 160 17:35.529 6 2:21.652

Pass 173 19:41.835 7 2:06.306

Pass 185 21:45.339 8 2:03.504 *

No 97 RENAUD Bruno / GERY Christophe (Rg=12)

Out 6 1:16.587

Pass 26 3:29.131

Pass 45 5:35.511 1 2:06.380 *

Pass 65 7:41.239 2 2:05.728 *

Pass 85 9:47.444 3 2:06.205

Pass 105 11:52.182 4 2:04.738 *

Pass 127 13:55.744 5 2:03.562 *

Pass 146 16:01.005 6 2:05.261

Pass 164 18:04.458 7 2:03.453 *

Pass 178 20:08.366 8 2:03.908

No 114 PARONNAUD Corentin  / VAUCHER Baptiste /

Out 17 2:36.763

Pass 37 4:49.385

Pass 57 6:56.675 1 2:07.290 *

Pass 77 9:02.481 2 2:05.806 *

Pass 97 11:07.331 3 2:04.850 *

Pass 117 13:12.350 4 2:05.019

In 137 15:11.845 5 1:59.495

No 147 BRUEYRE Maxence /  FANGET Olivane

Out 9 1:29.110

Pass 28 3:46.402

Pass 49 5:53.509 1 2:07.107 *

Pass 68 8:00.922 2 2:07.413

Pass 88 10:06.776 3 2:05.854 *

Pass 108 12:12.434 4 2:05.658 *

Pass 130 14:17.843 5 2:05.409 *

Pass 150 16:22.961 6 2:05.118 *

Pass 166 18:27.801 7 2:04.840 *

Pass 180 20:33.664 8 2:05.863

No 177 HAMOIR Jennyfer / HAMOIR Xavier (Rg=14)

Out 3 1:09.870
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No 177 HAMOIR Jennyfer / HAMOIR Xavier (Rg=14)

Pass 22 3:23.639

Pass 43 5:30.536 1 2:06.897 *

Pass 64 7:36.968 2 2:06.432 *

Pass 84 9:41.920 3 2:04.952 *

Pass 104 11:47.348 4 2:05.428

Pass 125 13:51.219 5 2:03.871 *

Pass 145 15:55.540 6 2:04.321

Pass 163 18:01.063 7 2:05.523

Pass 177 20:07.293 8 2:06.230

No 197 JOUIS Bruno  / ROCTON Yvan  / LAIR

Out 11 1:33.056

Pass 30 3:51.518

Pass 50 6:03.594 1 2:12.076 *

Pass 70 8:17.392 2 2:13.798

Pass 92 10:29.186 3 2:11.794 *

Pass 111 12:41.802 4 2:12.616

Pass 132 14:53.674 5 2:11.872

Pass 153 17:04.088 6 2:10.414 *

Pass 169 19:14.829 7 2:10.741

In 184 21:29.203 8 2:14.374


